
Name Name Event Age 2025 LevelP/F Team Place 2026 Level

Pollard Willow SOLO  Micro Tot E FINAL Elegance Dance Team 1 If move to TT, will progress to D

Flowers Sienna SOLO  Micro Tot E FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 2 If move to TT, will progress to D

Mclaren-Wilkes Isla SOLO  Micro Tot E FINAL Elegance Dance Team 3 If move to TT, will progress to D

Dixon Rosie SOLO  Micro Tot E FINAL Elegance Dance Team 4 If move to TT, will progress to D

Staniford Olive SOLO  Tiny Tot E FINAL Rushen Twirlers 1 D

Ferris Harper SOLO  Tiny Tot E FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 2 D

Carroll Hallie SOLO  Tiny Tot E FINAL Insync Twirlers 3 D

Edwards Piper SOLO  Tiny Tot E FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 4 D

Tiernan Madison SOLO  Tiny Tot E FINAL Rushen Twirlers 5 D

McGrath Scarlett SOLO  Juvenile E FINAL Rushen Twirlers 1 D

Weckworth Emilie SOLO  Juvenile E FINAL Rushen Twirlers 2 D

Harratt Matilda SOLO  Juvenile E FINAL Leeds Baton Rouge 3 D

Pettefer Molly SOLO  Preteen E FINAL All Starr Twirlers 1 D

Turner Evelyn SOLO  Preteen E FINAL All Starr Twirlers 2 D

Johnson Ella SOLO  Preteen E FINAL All Starr Twirlers 3 D

Mark Venba SOLO  Preteen E FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 4 D

Pettefer Rosa SOLO  Preteen E FINAL All Starr Twirlers 5 D

Smithers Aalish SOLO  Tiny Tot D FINAL Rushen Twirlers 1 No Progression

Vernon Harriet SOLO  Tiny Tot D FINAL Rushen Twirlers 2 No Progression

Pollard McKenzie SOLO  Tiny Tot D FINAL Elegance Dance Team 3 No Progression

Cooil Kaitlin SOLO  Tiny Tot D FINAL Rushen Twirlers 4 No Progression

May Rose SOLO  Tiny Tot D FINAL Rushen Twirlers 5 No Progression

Franks Aleksandra SOLO  Tiny Tot D FINAL Rushen Twirlers 6 No Progression

Purdy Grace SOLO  Tiny Tot D FINAL Renaissance Majorette Academy 7 No Progression

Rak Jennifer SOLO  Juvenile D FINAL Insync Twirlers 1 C

Poko Charlotte SOLO  Juvenile D FINAL Insync Twirlers 2 C

Dawson-Clarke Piper SOLO  Juvenile D FINAL Rushen Twirlers 3 C

Charlton Elsie SOLO  Juvenile D FINAL Yorkshire Supremes 4 C

Dempsey Amelia SOLO  Juvenile D FINAL Elegance Dance Team 5 C

Watson Fearne SOLO  Juvenile D FINAL Rushen Twirlers 6 C

Taylor Matilda SOLO  Juvenile D FINAL Yorkshire Supremes 7 C

James-Boots Paisley SOLO  Preteen D FINAL Insync Twirlers 1 C

Poko Jessica SOLO  Preteen D FINAL Insync Twirlers 2 C

Freeman Lola SOLO  Preteen D FINAL Leeds Baton Rouge 3 C

Boddy Ruby SOLO  Preteen D FINAL Yorkshire Supremes 4 C

Byrne Phoebe SOLO  Preteen D FINAL Rushen Twirlers 5 C

Martin Anneliese SOLO  Preteen D FINAL Yorkshire Supremes 6 C

Brooks Brammer Isla SOLO  Preteen D FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 7 C

Price Matilda SOLO  Youth D PRELIM Revolutions Twirlers 1 C

Flowers Ella SOLO  Youth D PRELIM Lincoln Twirl Team 2 C

Pettefer Isla SOLO  Youth D PRELIM All Starr Twirlers 3 C

Thompson Harriett SOLO  Youth D PRELIM Lincoln Twirl Team 4 C

Garnham Elise SOLO  Youth D PRELIM Urban Allstars 5 C

Dixon Hollie SOLO  Youth D PRELIM Insync Twirlers 6 C

Bedford Molly SOLO  Youth D PRELIM Leeds Baton Rouge 7 C

Starr Leah SOLO  Junior D FINAL All Starr Twirlers 1 C

Walsh Megan SOLO  Junior D FINAL Elegance Dance Team 2 C

Jennett Summer SOLO  Junior D FINAL All Starr Twirlers 3 C

Tolley Darciemaye SOLO  Preteen C FINAL Elegance Dance Team 1 B

Heptonstall Molly SOLO  Preteen C FINAL Insync Twirlers 2 B

Newton Chloe SOLO  Youth C FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 1 B

Taylor Willow SOLO  Youth C FINAL Yorkshire Supremes 2 B

Martin Llena SOLO  Youth C FINAL Yorkshire Supremes 3 B

Mitchell Amber SOLO  Junior C FINAL Insync Twirlers 1 B
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Freeman Rosie SOLO  Junior C FINAL Leeds Baton Rouge 2 B

Pollard Scarlet SOLO  Junior C FINAL Elegance Dance Team 3 B

Meadows Izzy SOLO  Senior C FINAL Elegance Dance Team 1 B

Stanley Estelle SOLO  Junior B FINAL Revolutions Twirlers 1 A

Selby Phoebe SOLO  Junior B FINAL Yorkshire Supremes 2 A

Murphy Grace SOLO  Junior B FINAL Urban Allstars 3 A

Brownsword Lacey SOLO  Senior B FINAL Leeds Baton Rouge 1 A

Dempsey Charlie SOLO  Senior B FINAL Insync Twirlers 2 A

Stanley Felicity SOLO  Senior B FINAL Revolutions Twirlers 3 A

Covell Rendel Charlotte SOLO  Adult B FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 1 A

Walker Evie SOLO  Adult B FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 2 A

Charlton Natalie SOLO  Adult B FINAL Yorkshire Supremes 3 A

Worsley Emily SOLO  Senior A FINAL Elegance Dance Team 1 ADV

Tindall Callie ARTISTIC DANCE Tiny Tot D FINAL Independent 1 C

Pateman Alivia ARTISTIC DANCE Tiny Tot D FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 2 C

Cooil Kaitlin ARTISTIC DANCE Tiny Tot D FINAL Rushen Twirlers 3 C

Smithers Aalish ARTISTIC DANCE Tiny Tot D FINAL Rushen Twirlers 4 C

Watterson Fearne ARTISTIC DANCE Juvenile D FINAL Rushen Twirlers 1 C

Rak Jennifer ARTISTIC DANCE Juvenile D FINAL Insync Twirlers 2 C

Tindall Darla ARTISTIC DANCE Juvenile D FINAL Independent 3 C

Dempsey Amelia ARTISTIC DANCE Juvenile D FINAL Elegance Dance Team 4 C

Heptonstall Molly ARTISTIC DANCE Preteen D FINAL Insync Twirlers 1 C

Watterson Elana ARTISTIC DANCE Preteen D FINAL Rushen Twirlers 2 C

Poko Jessica ARTISTIC DANCE Preteen D FINAL Insync Twirlers 3 C

Byrne Phoebe ARTISTIC DANCE Preteen D FINAL Rushen Twirlers 4 C

Sutcliffe Miley ARTISTIC DANCE Youth D FINAL Insync Twirlers 1 C

Thompson Harriett ARTISTIC DANCE Youth D FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 2 C

Toulson Neve ARTISTIC DANCE Youth D FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 3 C

Starr Leah ARTISTIC DANCE Junior D FINAL All Starr Twirlers 1 C

Jennett Summer ARTISTIC DANCE Junior D FINAL All Starr Twirlers 2 C

Rak Jessica ARTISTIC DANCE Junior D FINAL Insync Twirlers 3 C

Tolley Darciemaye ARTISTIC DANCE Preteen C FINAL Elegance Dance Team 1 B

Taylor Willow ARTISTIC DANCE Youth C FINAL Yorkshire Supremes 1 B

Newton Chloe ARTISTIC DANCE Youth C FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 2 B

Heptonstall Maddison ARTISTIC DANCE Youth C FINAL Insync Twirlers 3 B

Pollard Scarlet ARTISTIC DANCE Junior C FINAL Elegance Dance Team 1 B

Macdavid Freya ARTISTIC DANCE Junior C FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 2 B

Maynard Ellie ARTISTIC DANCE Junior C FINAL Independent 3 B

Selby Phoebe ARTISTIC DANCE Junior B FINAL Yorkshire Supremes 1 A

Stanley Estelle ARTISTIC DANCE Junior B FINAL Revolutions Twirlers 2 A

Mitchell Amber ARTISTIC DANCE Junior B FINAL Insync Twirlers 3 A

Stanley Felicity ARTISTIC DANCE Senior B FINAL Revolutions Twirlers 1 A

Brownsword Lacey ARTISTIC DANCE Senior B FINAL Leeds Baton Rouge 2 A

Barnard Erin ARTISTIC DANCE Senior B FINAL Urban Allstars 3 A

Long Nicola ARTISTIC DANCE Adult B FINAL Wickford Long 1 A

Ayres Ayres ARTISTIC DANCE Adult B FINAL All Starr Twirlers 2 A

Worsley Worsley ARTISTIC DANCE Senior A FINAL Elegance Dance Team 1 ADV

Dawson-Clarke Piper TWO BATON  Juvenile C FINAL Rushen Twirlers 1 No Promotion

Heptonstall Molly TWO BATON  Preteen C FINAL Insync Twirlers 1 No Promotion

Moorhead Chloe TWO BATON  Youth C FINAL Revolutions Twirlers 1 No Promotion

Sutcliffe Miley Sutcliffe TWO BATON  Youth C FINAL Insync Twirlers 2 No Promotion

Maddison Heptonstall TWO BATON  Youth C FINAL Insync Twirlers 3 No Promotion

Mitchell Amber TWO BATON  Junior C FINAL Insync Twirlers 1 No Promotion
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Starr Leah TWO BATON  Junior C FINAL All Starr Twirlers 2 No Promotion

Macdavid Freya TWO BATON  Junior C FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 3 No Promotion

Barnard Erin TWO BATON  Senior B FINAL Urban Allstars 1 No Promotion

Dempsey Charlie TWO BATON  Senior B FINAL Insync Twirlers 2 No Promotion

Long Nicola TWO BATON  Adult B FINAL Wickford Majorettes 1 No Promotion

Aalish Smithers | Harriett Vernon DUET  Tiny Tot C FINAL Rushen Twirlers 1 No Promotion

Kaitlin Cooil | Rose May DUET  Tiny Tot C FINAL Rushen Twirlers 2 No Promotion

Grace Purdy | Miylah Richardson DUET  Tiny Tot C FINAL Renaissance Majorette Academy 3 No Promotion

Molly Pettefer | Rosa Pettefer DUET  Juvenile C FINAL All Starr Twirlers 1 No Promotion

Harriett Thompson | Isla Brooks Brammer DUET  Juvenile C FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 2 No Promotion

Callie Tindall | Darla Tindall DUET  Juvenile C FINAL Independent 3 No Promotion

Leah Starr | Summer Jennett DUET  Junior C FINAL All Starr Twirlers 1 No Promotion

Chloe Newton | Freya Macdavid DUET  Junior C FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 2 No Promotion

Freya Mclaren | Megan Walsh DUET  Junior C FINAL Elegance Dance Team 3 No Promotion

Miley Sutcliffe | Molly Heptonstall DUET  Juvenile B FINAL Insync Twirlers 1 No Promotion

Estelle Stanley | Felicity Stanley DUET  Junior B FINAL Revolutions Twirlers 1 No Promotion

Phoebe Selby | Willow Taylor DUET  Junior B FINAL Yorkshire Supremes 2 No Promotion

Erin Barnard | Grace Murphy DUET  Junior B FINAL Urban Allstars 3 No Promotion

Charlotte Covell Rendel | Evie Walker DUET  Senior B FINAL Lincoln Twirl Team 1 No Promotion

Izzy Meadows | Patrick Pye DUET  Senior B FINAL Elegance Dance Team 2 No Promotion

Amber Mitchell | Charlie Dempsey DUET  Senior B FINAL Insync Twirlers 3 No Promotion

Emily Worsley | Liam Crooks DUET  Senior A FINAL Elegance Dance Team 1 No Promotion
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